
Academic calendar 2021-22 

 Date Day  Particulars 

1 April 2021 Thursday   

2 April 2021 Friday  Good Friday (Holiday) 

3 April 2021 Saturday  

4 April 2021 Sunday  

5 April 2021 Monday New Academic Session starts 

6 April 2021 Tuesday  

7 April 2021 Wednesday World health Day 

8 April 2021 Thursday   

9 April 2021 Friday   

10 April 2021 Saturday  

11 April 2021 Sunday  

12 April 2021 Monday  

13 April 2021 Tuesday  

14 April 2021 Wednesday Dr. B.R. Ambedkar jayanti (Holiday) 

15 April 2021 Thursday   

16 April 2021 Friday   

17 April 2021 Saturday  

18 April 2021 Sunday  

19 April 2021 Monday  

20 April 2021 Tuesday  

21 April 2021 Wednesday Ram Navami(Holiday) 

22 April 2021 Thursday  Earth Day 

23 April 2021 Friday   

24 April 2021 Saturday  

25 April 2021 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti(Holiday) 

26 April 2021 Monday Jr. Badminton competition Boys 

27 April 2021 Tuesday Jr. Badminton competition Girls 

28 April 2021 Wednesday  

29 April 2021 Thursday  Inter House Kho-Kho competition 

30 April 2021 
 
 

Friday   

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 May 2021 Saturday Labour Day 

2 May 2021 Sunday  

3 May 2021 Monday  

4 May 2021 Tuesday Jr. chess competition Boys and girls 

5 May 2021 Wednesday Jr. carrom competition Boys  

6 May 2021 Thursday  Jr. carrom competition Girls 

7 May 2021 Friday   

8 May 2021 Saturday International Red Cross Day 

9 May 2021 Sunday  

10 May 2021 Monday  

11 May 2021 Tuesday  

12 May 2021 Wednesday  

13 May 2021 Thursday   

14 May 2021 Friday  Eid Ul Fitr(Holiday) 

15 May 2021 Saturday  

16 May 2021 Sunday  

17 May 2021 Monday  

18 May 2021 Tuesday P.A. I EXAM BEGINS 

19 May 2021 Wednesday  

20 May 2021 Thursday   

21 May 2021 Friday   

22 May 2021 Saturday  

23 May 2021 Sunday  

24 May 2021 Monday  

25 May 2021 Tuesday  

26 May 2021 Wednesday Buddha Purnima(Holiday) 

27 May 2021 Thursday   

28 May 2021 Friday   

29 May 2021 Saturday P.T.M   P.A. I EXAM 

30 May 2021 Sunday  

31 May 2021 Monday World Anti Tobacco Day 

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 June 2021 Tuesday SUMMER VACATION BEGINS 

2 June 2021 Wednesday  

3 June 2021 Thursday   

4 June 2021 Friday   

5 June 2021 Saturday World Environmental Day 

6 June 2021 Sunday  

7 June 2021 Monday  

8 June 2021 Tuesday  

9 June 2021 Wednesday  

10 June 2021 Thursday   

11 June 2021 Friday   

12 June 2021 Saturday  

13 June 2021 Sunday  

14 June 2021 Monday  

15 June 2021 Tuesday  

16 June 2021 Wednesday  

17 June 2021 Thursday   

18 June 2021 Friday   

19 June 2021 Saturday  

20 June 2021 Sunday  

21 June 2021 Monday  

22 June 2021 Tuesday  

23 June 2021 Wednesday  

24 June 2021 Thursday   

25 June 2021 Friday   

26 June 2021 Saturday Anti Drug Day 

27 June 2021 Sunday  

28 June 2021 Monday  

29 June 2021 Tuesday  

30 June 2021 Wednesday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 July 2021 Thursday  SCHOOL REOPENS AFTER SUMMER VACATION 

2 July 2021 Friday   

3 July 2021 Saturday  

4 July 2021 Sunday  

5 July 2021 Monday  

6 July 2021 Tuesday  

7 July 2021 Wednesday  

8 July 2021 Thursday   

9 July 2021 Friday  SR.BOYS CARROMS 

10 July 2021 Saturday SR.GIRL CARROMS 

11 July 2021 Sunday World Population Day 

12 July 2021 Monday SR.BOYS CHESS 

13 July 2021 Tuesday SR.GIRL CHESS 

14 July 2021 Wednesday  

15 July 2021 Thursday   

16 July 2021 Friday   

17 July 2021 Saturday  

18 July 2021 Sunday  

19 July 2021 Monday QUIZ COMPETITION JR.  

20 July 2021 Tuesday QUIZ COMPETITION SR. 

21 July 2021 Wednesday Bakrid /Eid –al-Adha(Holiday) 

22 July 2021 Thursday   

23 July 2021 Friday   

24 July 2021 Saturday  

25 July 2021 Sunday  

26 July 2021 Monday  

27 July 2021 Tuesday  

28 July 2021 Wednesday World Hepatitis Day 

29 July 2021 Thursday   

30 July 2021 Friday   

31 July 2021 Saturday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 August 2021 Sunday  

2 August 2021 Monday  

3 August 2021 Tuesday  

4 August 2021 Wednesday  

5 August 2021 Thursday   

6 August 2021 Friday   

7 August 2021 Saturday  

8 August 2021 Sunday  

9 August 2021 Monday  

10 August 2021 Tuesday  

11 August 2021 Wednesday  

12 August 2021 Thursday   

13 August 2021 Friday   

14 August 2021 Saturday  

15 August 2021 Sunday Independence Day 

16 August 2021 Monday  

17 August 2021 Tuesday  

18 August 2021 Wednesday  

19 August 2021 Thursday  Muharram(Holiday) 

20 August 2021 Friday  Sadbhavana Diwas 

21 August 2021 Saturday  

22 August 2021 Sunday Raksha Bandhan(Holiday) 

23 August 2021 Monday  

24 August 2021 Tuesday  

25 August 2021 Wednesday ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION –HINDI JR. & SR. 

26 August 2021 Thursday  ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION –ENGLISH  JR. & SR. 

27 August 2021 Friday   

28 August 2021 Saturday  

29 August 2021 Sunday National Sports day 

30 August 2021 Monday Janmashtami(Holiday) 

31 August 2021 Tuesday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 September 2021 Wednesday  

2 September 2021 Thursday   

3 September 2021 Friday   

4 September 2021 Saturday DRAWING AND PAINTING COMPETITION JR. & SR. 

5 September 2021 Sunday Teachers Day 

6 September 2021 Monday  

7 September 2021 Tuesday  

8 September 2021 Wednesday International Literacy Day 

9 September 2021 Thursday   

10 September 2021 Friday   

11 September 2021 Saturday  

12 September 2021 Sunday  

13 September 2021 Monday  

14 September 2021 Tuesday Hindi Diwas 

15 September 2021 Wednesday S.A. I EXAM BEGINS 

16 September 2021 Thursday   

17 September 2021 Friday   

18 September 2021 Saturday  

19 September 2021 Sunday  

20 September 2021 Monday  

21 September 2021 Tuesday World Peace Day 

22 September 2021 Wednesday  

23 September 2021 Thursday   

24 September 2021 Friday   

25 September 2021 Saturday  

26 September 2021 Sunday  

27 September 2021 Monday  

28 September 2021 Tuesday  

29 September 2021 Wednesday  

30 September 2021 Thursday   

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 October 2021 Friday  International Voluntary Blood Donation Day 

2 October 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti/Lal Bhadur Shastri Jayanti 

3 October 2021 Sunday  

4 October 2021 Monday  

5 October 2021 Tuesday  

6 October 2021 Wednesday  

7 October 2021 Thursday   

8 October 2021 Friday   

9 October 2021 Saturday P.T.M S.A I EXAM 

10 October 2021 Sunday  

11 October 2021 Monday  

12 October 2021 Tuesday  

13 October 2021 Wednesday  

14 October 2021 Thursday  Maha Navmi(Holiday) 

15 October 2021 Friday  Vijay Dashmi(Holiday) 

16 October 2021 Saturday World Food Day 

17 October 2021 Sunday  

18 October 2021 Monday  

19 October 2021 Tuesday Id-e-Milad(Holiday) 

20 October 2021 Wednesday  

21 October 2021 Thursday   

22 October 2021 Friday  CULTURAL DAY  

23 October 2021 Saturday  

24 October 2021 Sunday United Nations Organization Day 

25 October 2021 Monday  

26 October 2021 Tuesday  

27 October 2021 Wednesday  

28 October 2021 Thursday   

29 October 2021 Friday   

30 October 2021 Saturday  

31 October 2021 Sunday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 November 2021 Monday  

2 November 2021 Tuesday RANGOLI COMPETITION SR. & JR. 

3 November 2021 Wednesday  

4 November 2021 Thursday   

5 November 2021 Friday  Deepawali ( Holiday) /Govardhan Puja  

6 November 2021 Saturday Bhai Dooj(Holiday) 

7 November 2021 Sunday  

8 November 2021 Monday  

9 November 2021 Tuesday  

10 November 2021 Wednesday P.A. II EXAM BEGINS/PRE BOARD EXAM I 

11 November 2021 Thursday  National Education Day 

12 November 2021 Friday   

13 November 2021 Saturday  

14 November 2021 Sunday Children’s Day  

15 November 2021 Monday  

16 November 2021 Tuesday  

17 November 2021 Wednesday  

18 November 2021 Thursday   

19 November 2021 Friday  International Men’s Day / Guru Nanak Jayanti (Holiday) 

20 November 2021 Saturday  

21 November 2021 Sunday  

22 November 2021 Monday  

23 November 2021 Tuesday  

24 November 2021 Wednesday  

25 November 2021 Thursday  Anti Violence Women Day 

26 November 2021 Friday   

27 November 2021 Saturday PTM PA II EXAM 

28 November 2021 Sunday  

29November 2021 Monday  

30 November 2021 Tuesday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

 1 December 2021 Wednesday World AIDS Day 

2 December 2021 Thursday   

3 December 2021 Friday   

4 December 2021 Saturday  

5 December 2021 Sunday  

6 December 2021 Monday SPORTS DAY  

7 December 2021 Tuesday Army Flag Day 

8 December 2021 Wednesday  

9 December 2021 Thursday   

10 December 2021 Friday  World Human Day 

11 December 2021 Saturday  

12 December 2021 Sunday  

13 December 2021 Monday  

14 December 2021 Tuesday  

15 December 2021 Wednesday Grand Parents Day 

16 December 2021 Thursday   

17 December 2021 Friday   

18 December 2021 Saturday  

19 December 2021 Sunday  

20 December 2021 Monday  

21 December 2021 Tuesday  

22 December 2021 Wednesday  

23 December 2021 Thursday   

   24 December 2021 Friday   

25 December 2021 Saturday Chritmas Day (Holiday) 

26 December 2021 Sunday  

27 December 2021 Monday  

28 December 2021 Tuesday  

29 December 2021 Wednesday  

30 December 2021 Thursday   

31 December 2021 Friday   

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 january 2022 Saturday  

2 january 2022 Sunday  

3 january 2022 Monday  

4 january 2022 Tuesday  

5 january 2022 Wednesday P.A. III EXAM BEGINS/PRE BOARD EXAM II 

6 january 2022 Thursday   

7 january 2022 Friday   

8 january 2022 Saturday  

9 january 2022 Sunday  

10 january 2022 Monday  

11 january 2022 Tuesday  

12 january 2022 Wednesday Vivekanand’s Birthday 

13 january 2022 Thursday   

14 january 2022 Friday   

15 january 2022 Saturday  

16 january 2022 Sunday  

17 january 2022 Monday  

18 january 2022 Tuesday  

19 january 2022 Wednesday  

20 january 2022 Thursday   

21 january 2022 Friday   

22 january 2022 Saturday P.T.M. P.A. III EXAM 

23 january 2022 Sunday  

24 january 2022 Monday National Girl child Day 

25 january 2022 Tuesday  

26 january 2022 Wednesday Republic Day 

27 january 2022 Thursday   

28 january 2022 Friday   

29 january 2022 Saturday  

30 january 2022 Sunday Martyr’s Day 

31 january 2022 Monday  

 



Date Day  Particulars 

1 February 2022 Tuesday  

2 February 2022 Wednesday  

3 February 2022 Thursday   

4 February 2022 Friday   

5 February 2022 Saturday  

6 February 2022 Sunday  

7 February 2022 Monday  

8 February 2022 Tuesday  

9 February 2022 Wednesday  

10 February 2022 Thursday   

11 February 2022 Friday   

12 February 2022 Saturday  

13 February 2022 Sunday  

14 February 2022 Monday  

15 February 2022 Tuesday Hazarat Ali Jayanti (Holiday) 

16 February 2022 Wednesday  

17 February 2022 Thursday   

18 February 2022 Friday   

19 February 2022 Saturday  

20 February 2022 Sunday  

21 February 2022 Monday  

22 February 2022 Tuesday  

23 February 2022 Wednesday  

24 February 2022 Thursday   

25 February 2022 Friday   

26 February 2022 Saturday  

27 February 2022 Sunday  

28 February 2022 Monday National Science Day 

 



 

Date Day  Particulars 

1 March 2022 Tuesday Maha Shivratri(Holiday) 

2 March 2022 Wednesday S.A. II EXAM BEGINS 

3 March 2022 Thursday   

4 March 2022 Friday   

5 March 2022 Saturday  

6 March 2022 Sunday  

7 March 2022 Monday  

8 March 2022 Tuesday International Women’s Day 

9 March 2022 Wednesday  

10 March 2022 Thursday   

11 March 2022 Friday   

12 March 2022 Saturday  

13 March 2022 Sunday  

14 March 2022 Monday  

15 March 2022 Tuesday  

16 March 2022 Wednesday  

17 March 2022 Thursday   

18 March 2022 Friday   

19 March 2022 Saturday Holi(Holiday) 

20 March 2022 Sunday  

21 March 2022 Monday  

22 March 2022 Tuesday  

23 March 2022 Wednesday  

24 March 2022 Thursday   

25 March 2022 Friday   

26 March 2022 Saturday  

27 March 2022 Sunday  

28 March 2022 Monday  

29 March 2022 Tuesday  

30 March 2022 Wednesday PTM ANNUAL EXAM  

31 March 2022 Thursday   


